SILVER - PMS 877
BLUE - PMS 300
PMS 429 Gray can be substituted for SILVER - PMS 877
Magnis MSV
Oil-Sealed Rotary
Screw Vacuum
MSV Oil-Sealed Rotary
Screw Vacuum

Filter
Type
Central
Control-
ler Type
Number
of
Receivers
Total
Receiver
Volume (L)
Receiver
Connections
(mm)L/M M3/H
MVAC-007TD-MSV 1400 84 3 2 MSV 007 1520 2 4000 76
MVAC-010TD-MSV 1810 109 3 2 MSV 010 2010 2 4000 76
MVAC-015TD-MSV 2430 146 3 2 MSV 015 2700 2 4000 76
MVAC-020TD-MSV 2950 177 3 2 MSV 020 3280 2 4000 76
MVAC-030TD-MSV 5000 300 3 2 MSV 030 5550 2 4000 76
MVAC-040TD-MSV 5920 355 3 2 MSV 040 6580 2 4000 76
MVAC-050TD-MSV 6710 403 3 2 MSV 050 7450 2 4000 76
MVAC-030QD-MSV 9990 599 4 2 MSV 030 5550 2 4000 76
MVAC-050QD-MSV 13410 805 4 2 MSV 050 7410 2 4000 76
Technical Specifications - NFPA
Model Number
Plant Output @19” Hg Total
Quanti-

of
Receiv-
ers
Total
Receiver
Volume
(gal.)
Receiver
Connec-
tions
(inches)
Noise
Level
(Per Pump)
SCFM
MSV007D-240V-HCV 56 2 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV007T-240V-HCV 112 3 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV007Q-240V-HCV 168 4 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV010D-240V-HCV 72 2 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV010T-240V-HCV 144 3 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV010Q-240V-HCV 216 4 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV015D-240V-HCV 89 2 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV015T-240V-HCV 178 3 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV015Q-240V-HCV 267 4 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV020D-240V-HCV 124 2 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV020T-240V-HCV 248 3 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV020Q-240V-HCV 372 4 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV030D-400V-HCV 231 2 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV030T-400V-HCV 462 3 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV030Q-400V-HCV 693 4 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV040D-400V-HCV 273 2 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV040T-400V-HCV 546 3 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV040Q-400V-HCV 819 4 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV050D-400V-HCV 309 2 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
MSV050T-400V-HCV 618 3 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
MSV050Q-400V-HCV 927 4 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
D
up
le
x